
 
 

 

 
 

Families Elder Ministers Deacons 

A-B Kelvin Ford 

kford@newcov.org  

Donald Andrews 

Stephen Johnson 

Wendea Ringer 

 

John Alexander 

Billie Kizer 

Quentin Mack 

C-F Walter Gilstrap 

wgilstrap@newcov.org 

 

Theresa Gilstrap 

tgilstrap@newcov.org 

 

Kayon Bieniemy 

DiAna Kelley 

Rosalyn Smith 

Ruben Burch 

Vanessa Burch 

Larry Kelsey 

Beverly Kelsey 

G-H Michael Harris 

mharris@newcov.org  

 

Steve Bromell 

Tamara Lofton 

Pamela Randall 

Veronica Harris 

Eugene Humphery 

Glenda Humphery 

 

I-J Michelle Jackson 

mjackson@newcov.org  

Karen Brooks 

Cassandra Lawson 

Stephanie Shannon 

Elia Espuet 

Zachary Key 

Tony Wilson 

 

K-L Alfie James 

ajames@newcov.org  

Gabriel Cyprian 

Amanda Nwosu 

Eddie Stinson 

Jimmy Hall 

Joann Hall 

Jay Nwosu 

 

M-N Min. John Gomez 

john.gomez@ifoc.org 

Betty Evans 

Rebecca Evans 

John Gomez 

 

Shirlene Gomez 

John Ivory 

Debby Millar 

O-R Corey Taylor 

ctaylor@newcov.org  

 

Tina Taylor 

ttaylor@newcov.org  

 

Terrence Cyprian 

Leah Hemphill 

Shawntay Orr 

Joy Tarver 

Lavert McCrary 

Arturo McFarlane 

Clarette McFarlane 

S-Z Darrell Whitehead 

dwhitehead@newcov.org  

Bria Price 

Alan Thompson 

Jubie Thompson 

 

Jackie Bines 

Donald Brooks 
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